
July 2019
Memory Support

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Nature Walk11:00 PE
Floor Bowling [AR]1:00 PE
Art Appreciation2:00 CE
Great Minds3:15 CE
Word Puzzles4:00 CE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Catholic Mass
Service

9:30 SS

Exercise Fun11:00 SS
Puzzle Connection1:00 AE
Poetry Circle2:00
Large Card Games [DR]3:15 CE
Balloon Kickball4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

College Road
Baptist

10:00 SS

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Ladies Manicures11:00 LL
BUS TRIP-- (weather
permitting)

1:00 LL

Red white and blue
Celebration/w Trilogy

2:30 CC

Wine Down Wednesday [FL]3:00
Aromatherapy4:00 CE

Exercise Fun10:30 PE
Memory Games11:00 CE
Fourth of July
cookout [DR]

12:00 CC

Musical Moments [PR]2:00 AE
Busy Hands3:00
Crafty Ideas4:00 AE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Did you Know11:00 CE
Bingo Bonanza1:00 LL
Cocktails & Conversation [FL]3:00 LL
Balloon Toss Time4:30 PE
Classic Movie6:00 LL

Ripley's Believe It or
Not

10:30

Exercise Fun11:00 SS
Cognition Crossfit1:00 PE
Poetry Circle2:00
Reading Roundtable3:00 AE
History of Music4:00 CE
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Donuts & Coffee— CC
Garden Talk [FL]11:00 CE
Family Movie Day
[FL]

1:00 LL

Relax w/Music2:00 LL
Table Games3:15 CC
Name That Tune4:00
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Nature Walk11:00 PE
Floor Bowling [AR]1:00 PE
Story Telling Circle1:30
Great Minds3:15 CE
Word Puzzles4:00 CE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Catholic Mass
Service

9:30 SS

Exercise Fun11:00 SS
Puzzle Connection1:00 AE
Poetry Circle2:00
Large Card Games [DR]3:15 CE
Balloon Kickball4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Men's Manicures11:00
BUS TRIP-- (weather
permitting)

1:00 LL

Baking Club [AR]1:00 LL
Wine Down Wednesday [FL]3:00
Aromatherapy4:00 CE

Exercise Fun10:30 PE
Memory Games11:00 CE
Musical Moments
[PR]

2:00 AE

Busy Hands3:00
Family Night4:30 CC
Nightly Movie7:00

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Community
Connections [AR]

11:00 CC

Bingo Bonanza1:00 LL
Cocktails & Conversation [FL]3:00 LL
Balloon Toss Time4:30 PE
Classic Movie6:00 LL

Did You Know?10:30
Exercise Fun11:00 SS
Cognition Crossfit1:00 PE
Poetry Circle2:00
Techno Talk2:30 CE
Reading Roundtable3:00 AE
History of Music4:00 CE
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Donuts & Coffee— CC
Garden Talk [FL]11:00 CE
Family Movie Day
[FL]

1:00 LL

Relax w/Music2:00 LL
Table Games3:15 CC
Name That Tune4:00
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Nature Walk11:00 PE
Floor Bowling [AR]1:00 PE
Art Appreciation2:00 CE
Great Minds3:15 CE
Word Puzzles4:00 CE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Catholic Mass
Service

9:30 SS

Exercise Fun11:00 SS
Puzzle Connection1:00 AE
Poetry Circle2:00
Large Card Games [DR]3:15 CE
Balloon Kickball4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

College Road
Baptist

10:00 SS

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Ladies Manicures11:00 LL
BUS TRIP-- (weather
permitting)

1:00 LL

Baking Club [AR]1:00 LL
Wine Down Wednesday [FL]3:00
Aromatherapy4:00 CE

Exercise Fun10:00 PE
Memory Games11:00 CE
Musical Moments
[PR]

2:00 AE

Busy Hands3:00
Horse Shoes [CY]4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Beach Day
Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Did you Know11:00 CE
Bingo Bonanza1:00 LL
Beach Boy Music/ With
Trilogy [BR]

3:00 LL

Balloon Toss Time4:30 PE
Classic Movie6:00 LL

Ripley's Believe It or
Not

10:30

Exercise Fun11:00 PE
Cognition Crossfit1:00 PE
Poetry Circle2:00
Reading Roundtable3:00 AE
History of Music4:00 CE
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Donuts & Coffee— CC
Garden Talk [FL]11:00 CE
Family Movie Day
[FL]

1:00 LL

Relax w/Music2:00 LL
Table Games3:15 CC
Name That Tune4:00
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Nature Walk11:00 PE
Floor Bowling [AR]1:00 PE
Story Telling Circle1:30
Great Minds3:15 CE
Word Puzzles4:00 CE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Catholic Mass
Service

9:30 SS

Exercise Fun11:00 PE
Puzzle Connection1:00 AE
Poetry Circle2:00
Large Card Games [DR]3:15 CE
Balloon Kickball4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Men's Manicures11:00
BUS TRIP-- (weather
permitting)

1:00 LL

Baking Club [AR]1:00 LL
Wine Down Wednesday [FL]3:00
Book Club3:15 CE
Aromatherapy4:00 CE

Exercise Fun10:00 PE
Memory Games11:00 CE
Musical Moments
[PR]

2:00 AE

Taste & Tell3:00 LL
Busy Hands4:00
Horse Shoes [CY]4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Did you Know11:00 CE
Bingo Bonanza1:00 LL
Cocktails & Conversation [FL]3:00 LL
Balloon Toss Time4:30 PE
Classic Movie6:00 LL
Temple Service/MR7:30 SS

Did You Know?10:30
Exercise Fun11:00 PE
Cognition Crossfit1:00 PE
Poetry Circle2:00
Reading Roundtable3:00 AE
History of Music4:00 CE
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Donuts & Coffee— CC
Garden Talk [FL]11:00 CE
Family Movie Day
[FL]

1:00 LL

Relax w/Music2:00 LL
Table Games3:15 CC
Name That Tune4:00
Movie Pick7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Nature Walk11:00 PE
Floor Bowling [AR]1:00 PE
Art Appreciation2:00 CE
Great Minds3:15 CE
Word Puzzles4:00 CE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Catholic Mass
Service

9:30 SS

Exercise Fun11:00 PE
Puzzle Connection1:00 AE
Poetry Circle2:00
Large Card Games [DR]3:15 CE
Balloon Kickball4:00 PE
Nightly Movie7:00 LL

Easy Chair Yoga10:00
Ladies Manicures11:00 LL
BUS TRIP-- (weather
permitting)

1:00 LL

Baking Club [AR]1:00 LL
Birthday Bash/2:00 LL
Wine Down Wednesday [FL]3:00
Aromatherapy4:00 CE

4511 SW 48th Ave
Ocala, FL 34474
352-304-6433

AE Artistic Expression
CC Community Connections
CE Continuing Education
LL Lifestyle & Leisure
PE Physical Engagement
SS Spiritual Support

Healthy Snacks &
Hydration offered throughout

each day!

Created on Wednesday, June 19, 2019 11:43 AM

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31


